% (M pace Express to Events Service

SOLDIER FIELD 2025 (CHICAGO BEARS REGULAR SEASON HOME GAMES SERVED)

ALL TRIPS SCHEDULED TO ARRIVE 1 HOUR PRIOR TO START OF GAME Updated: 8/18/25 - EM
(Actual times may vary depending on weather and traffic) 236 776 768 769

Depart
Depart Depart
Event Northwest Depart - Depart Burr PaFI)os Depart Oak

Boling-
Time Transit Hillside : Ridge . Lawn
brook Heights
Center

Sunday, September 21, 2025 Bears v. Cowboys 1:25pm 1:40pm

Sunday, October 19, 2025 Bears v. Saints 10:00am 10:15am

Sunday, November 9, 2025 Bears v. Giants 10:00am 10:15am

Sunday, November 23, 2025 Bears v. Steelers 10:00am 10:15am

Sunday, December 14, 2025 Bears v. Browns 10:00am 10:15am

Saturday, December 20, 2025 Bears v. Packers (Service TBD)

Saturday, January 3, 2026 Bears v. Lions (Service TBD)

PLEASE NOTE: The 9/8/25 Monday night Vikings game and any playoff games will not be served due to availability conflicts with our regularly scheduled bus service

Also, the Saturday 1/3/26 Lions game could be scheduled for Sunday 1/4/26 with the starting time also TBD



